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Total: 169

Name

a™j Estelle Pritchard 8™
Sarah Davies
Derek Holt
Eloise Scarr
Kirsty Atkinson
Sameer Kayani
Stephen Connor
Mark Seager
Mark Leyton
George Wilson
Charlotte Spencer
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Sameer Kayani
Wayne Jackson
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
Christopher John
Mohammed Alim
Wayne Jackson
Sameer Kayani
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Mohammed Alim
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Stephen Connor
Michael King
Anthony Casson
Alexandra Bradbury
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™

Joel Senkowych

Ticket No.

39
40
a1
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
67
68
69
70
71
72
75
76
77

Name

a™j Estelle Pritchard &™;
Dayna Groom
Michael King
Sameer Kayani
Sharon Baldwin
Sameer Kayani
Sara Thompson
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™;
Sharon Baldwin
Kelly Kearney
Diana Reid
Erin Ireland
Kate Hanley-ginger
Anthony Casson
Kate Hanley-ginger
Sharon Baldwin
Eloise Scarr
a™j Estelle Pritchard &™;
Sharon Baldwin
Mark Leyton
Lacey Bryan
Charlotte Spencer
Lacey Bryan
Eloise Scarr
Michael White
Kate Hanley-ginger
Sara Thompson
Joel Senkowych
George Wilson
Yasreen Akhtar
Kate Hanley-ginger

Sameer Kayani

Draw: February 19, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112

Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash

Name

Amanda Jackson
Joanna Crawford
Joel Senkowych
Stephen Connor
Sameer Kayani
Michael King
Jennifer Kennedy
Mark Leyton
Michael King
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Stephen Connor
Michael King
Logan Mcmillan
John Parr
Michael King
Erin Ireland
John Parr
Charlotte Spencer
Kirsty Atkinson
Emma Pashley
Amanda Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Sameer Kayani
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Hanley-ginger
Michael King
Charlotte Spencer
Lauren Balausiak
Michael King
Sameer Kayani

Kirsty Atkinson
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Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash

Ticket No.

113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142
144
145
146
147
148

Total: 169 < Draw: February 19, 2026 1:30 pm

Name

Wayne Jackson
Sharon Baldwin

Tina Williams

a™; Estelle Pritchard 4™

Stephen Connor
Mark Seager
Wayne Jackson
Mohammed Alim
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
Lacey Bryan
Amanda Jackson
Janine Mason
Charlotte Spencer
Dayna Groom
Lacey Bryan
Sara Thompson
Amanda Jackson
Kate Andrews
Michael King
Derek Holt
Mark Leyton
Stephen Elsley
Kelly Thorneycroft
Logan Mcmillan
Sharon Baldwin
Logan Mcmillan
Dayna Groom
Michael King
Christine Beeley
Charlotte Riley
Stephen Connor

Ticket No.

149
151
153
154
155
156
157
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
180
181
182
183
185
186
187

Name

Mark Leyton
Amanda Jackson
Amanda Jackson

Demi Rooney
Michael White
Wayne Jackson
Sameer Kayani
David Jamieson
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Mark Hollinrake
Eloise Scarr
Logan Mcmillan
Joanna Crawford
Derek Holt
Charlotte Spencer
Dayna Groom
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Sameer Kayani
Michael King
George Wilson
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Maev Macvicar
Christopher Don
Christine Beeley
Derek Holt
Mark Hollinrake
Roy Willis
Barry Mcdonald
George Wilson

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

188
189
192
194
195
196
197
198
199

Name

Dayna Groom
Joanna Crawford
Michael White
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
John Parr
Janine Mason
Kate Hanley-ginger
Stephen Elsley
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