

Ticket No.	Name
1	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
2	Sarah Davies
3	Derek Holt
4	Eloise Scarr
5	Kirsty Atkinson
6	Sameer Kayani
7	Stephen Connor
8	Mark Seager
10	Mark Leyton
11	George Wilson
12	Charlotte Spencer
13	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
14	Sameer Kayani
15	Wayne Jackson
17	Stephen Connor
18	Logan Mcmillan
19	Christopher John
21	Mohammed Alim
22	Wayne Jackson
23	Sameer Kayani
24	Janine Mason
25	Logan Mcmillan
26	Mohammed Alim
27	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
29	Stephen Connor
30	Michael King
31	Anthony Casson
32	Alexandra Bradbury
33	Stephen Connor
35	Logan Mcmillan
37	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
38	Joel Senkowych

Ticket No.	Name
39	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
40	Dayna Groom
41	Michael King
45	Sameer Kayani
46	Sharon Baldwin
47	Sameer Kayani
48	Sara Thompson
49	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
50	Sharon Baldwin
51	Kelly Kearney
52	Diana Reid
53	Erin Ireland
54	Kate Hanley-ginger
55	Anthony Casson
56	Kate Hanley-ginger
57	Sharon Baldwin
58	Eloise Scarr
59	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
60	Sharon Baldwin
61	Mark Leyton
62	Lacey Bryan
63	Charlotte Spencer
64	Lacey Bryan
67	Eloise Scarr
68	Michael White
69	Kate Hanley-ginger
70	Sara Thompson
71	Joel Senkowych
72	George Wilson
75	Yasreen Akhtar
76	Kate Hanley-ginger
77	Sameer Kayani

Ticket No.	Name
79	Amanda Jackson
80	Joanna Crawford
81	Joel Senkowych
82	Stephen Connor
83	Sameer Kayani
84	Michael King
85	Jennifer Kennedy
86	Mark Leyton
87	Michael King
88	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
89	Stephen Connor
90	Michael King
91	Logan Mcmillan
92	John Parr
93	Michael King
94	Erin Ireland
95	John Parr
96	Charlotte Spencer
98	Kirsty Atkinson
99	Emma Pashley
100	Amanda Jackson
101	Wayne Jackson
102	Sameer Kayani
103	Logan Mcmillan
104	Logan Mcmillan
105	Kate Hanley-ginger
106	Michael King
107	Charlotte Spencer
108	Lauren Balausiak
109	Michael King
110	Sameer Kayani
112	Kirsty Atkinson

Ticket No.	Name
113	Wayne Jackson
114	Sharon Baldwin
115	Tina Williams
116	â™; Estelle Pritchard â™;
118	Stephen Connor
119	Mark Seager
120	Wayne Jackson
121	Mohammed Alim
122	Stephen Connor
123	Stephen Connor
124	Lacey Bryan
125	Amanda Jackson
126	Janine Mason
127	Charlotte Spencer
128	Dayna Groom
129	Lacey Bryan
130	Sara Thompson
131	Amanda Jackson
132	Kate Andrews
134	Michael King
135	Derek Holt
136	Mark Leyton
138	Stephen Elsley
139	Kelly Thorneycroft
140	Logan Mcmillan
141	Sharon Baldwin
142	Logan Mcmillan
144	Dayna Groom
145	Michael King
146	Christine Beeley
147	Charlotte Riley
148	Stephen Connor

Ticket No.	Name
149	Mark Leyton
151	Amanda Jackson
153	Amanda Jackson
154	Demi Rooney
155	Michael White
156	Wayne Jackson
157	Sameer Kayani
159	David Jamieson
160	Stephen Connor
161	Logan Mcmillan
162	â™; Estelle Pritchard â™;
164	Mark Hollinrake
165	Eloise Scarr
166	Logan Mcmillan
167	Joanna Crawford
168	Derek Holt
169	Charlotte Spencer
171	Dayna Groom
172	Derek Holt
173	Derek Holt
174	Sameer Kayani
175	Michael King
176	George Wilson
177	â™; Estelle Pritchard â™;
179	Maev Macvicar
180	Christopher Don
181	Christine Beeley
182	Derek Holt
183	Mark Hollinrake
185	Roy Willis
186	Barry Mcdonald
187	George Wilson

Ticket No.	Name
188	Dayna Groom
189	Joanna Crawford
192	Michael White
194	Derek Holt
195	Derek Holt
196	John Parr
197	Janine Mason
198	Kate Hanley-ginger
199	Stephen Elsley